
KATELYN BUDKE 
Art Director

katelyn.budke@gmail.com 
 513.382.0945 | www.katelynabudke.com

IASTE Local 800 | Art Director

FILM
Alto Knights

Halloween Haunt

Nocturne

Little Things

Terminator: Dark Fate (LA Unit)

Jexi (add’l photo)

New Year’s Eve

American Murderer (short)

Isabella and the Pot of Basil

Good Children

The San Antonio Trilogy

Mastering the Art of French Cooking

The Living Room

The Bell

Erebus Calling

Goat

Assist. Art Director

Art Director

Art Dept. Assistant

Art Dept. Assistant

Art Dept. Assistant

Art Dept. Assistant

Production Designer

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Art Director

Art Dept. Assistant

Des. Neil Spisak

Des. Claudia Ethridge

Des. Cecil Gentry

Des. Michael Corenblith

Des. Sean Haworth

Des. Marsha Hinds

Dir. Hao Zheng

Des. Claire White

Des. Claire White

Des. Robert Aguirre

Des. Doriane Desfaugeres

Dir. Al Kalyk

Dir. Anna Golin

Dir. Jeremy Merrifield

Des. Samuel Rashba

Des. Akin McKenzie

Warner Brothers Pictures

Youtube/ Offline TV LLC

Amazon Studios

Warner Brothers

Paramount/ Skydance

CBS Films

AFI Short

Matthew Gentile Prod.

AFI Short

AFI Short

AFI Short

AFI Short

AFI Short

AFI Short

AFI Short

Killer Films

2025

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

TELEVISION & COMMERCIALS
Task (Ep. 1-5 (AAD) | Ep. 6 & 7 (AD))

Perry Mason (Season 2)

Hacks (Season 2: Ep. 1-4)

Coercion (Pilot)

Days of Our Lives (Season 56)

Days of Our Lives: Beyond Salem

Ghosts (Pilot)

The Afterparty

2021 Cadillac Escalade

Hollywood

Jane the Virgin (Season 5)

Assist. AD/ Art Director

Assist. Art Director

Assist. Art Director

Assist. Art Director

Assist. Art Director

Assist. Art Director

Art Dept. Assistant

Art Dept. Assistant

Illustrator (uncredited)

Art Dept. Researcher

Art Dept. Assistant

Des. Keith P Cunningham

Des. Keith P Cunningham

Des. Alec Contestabile

Des. Maria Caso

Des. Tom Early

Des. Tom Early

Des. Claire Bennett

Des. Bruce Hill

Des. Cindy Chao & Michelle Yu

Des. Matthew Flood Ferguson

Des. Nathan Ogilvie

HBO

HBO

HBO Max

SHOWTIME / Wiip

NBC

NBC / Peacock

CBS TV Studios

Apple TV+/ Sony

Anonymous Content

Netflix

CBS TV Studios

2025

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

EDUCATION Art Directors Guild: Production Design Initiative Program | 2018
American Film Institute Conservatory | MFA - Production Design | 2018
University of Cincinnati: College-Conservatory of Music | BFA - Stage Design | 2016

SKILLS Vectorworks, SketchUp, Layout, Podium, Shaderlight, Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Filemaker, 
Microsoft Office Suite, IOS Suite, Model Making, Hand Drafting, Scenic Painting, Set Construction, 
Props Fabrication, Visual Research

LOCATION EXPERIENCE	         Los Angeles, CA | Las Vegas, NV | Cincinnati, OH | Philadelphia, PA

Upon RequestREFERENCES 


