## Art Director

katelyn.budke@gmail.com 513.382.0945 | www.katelynabudke.com

## FILM

Alto Knights	Assist. Art Director	Des. Neil Spisak	Warner Brothers Pictures	2025
Halloween Haunt	Art Director	Des. Claudia Ethridge	Youtube/ Offline TV LLC	2020
Nocturne	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Cecil Gentry	Amazon Studios	2020
Little Things	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Michael Corenblith	Warner Brothers	2019
Terminator: Dark Fate (LA Unit)	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Sean Haworth	Paramount/ Skydance	2019
Jexi (add'l photo)	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Marsha Hinds	CBS Films	2019
New Year's Eve	Production Designer	Dir. Hao Zheng	AFI Short	2018
American Murderer (short)	Art Director	Des. Claire White	Matthew Gentile Prod.	2017
Isabella and the Pot of Basil	Art Director	Des. Claire White	AFI Short	2017
Good Children	Art Director	Des. Robert Aguirre	AFI Short	2017
The San Antonio Trilogy	Art Director	Des. Doriane Desfaugeres	AFI Short	2017
Mastering the Art of French Cooking	Production Designer	Dir. Al Kalyk	AFI Short	2017
The Living Room	Production Designer	Dir. Anna Golin	AFI Short	2017
The Bell	Production Designer	Dir. Jeremy Merrifield	AFI Short	2016
Erebus Calling	Art Director	Des. Samuel Rashba	AFI Short	2016
Goat	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Akin McKenzie	Killer Films	2016
<b>TELEVISION &amp; COMMERCIAL</b>	S			
<b>Task</b> (Ep. 1-5 (AAD)   Ep. 6 & 7 (AD))	Assist. AD/ Art Director	Des. Keith P Cunningham	НВО	2025
Perry Mason (Season 2)	Assist. Art Director	Des. Keith P Cunningham	НВО	2022
Hacks (Season 2: Ep. 1-4)	Assist. Art Director	Des. Alec Contestabile	HBO Max	2021
Coercion (Pilot)	Assist. Art Director	Des. Maria Caso	SHOWTIME / Wiip	2021
Days of Our Lives (Season 56)	Assist. Art Director	Des. Tom Early	NBC	2021
Days of Our Lives: Beyond Salem	Assist. Art Director	Des. Tom Early	NBC / Peacock	2021
Ghosts (Pilot)	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Claire Bennett	CBS TV Studios	2021
The Afterparty	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Bruce Hill	Apple TV+/ Sony	2021
2021 Cadillac Escalade	Illustrator (uncredited)	Des. Cindy Chao & Michelle Yu	Anonymous Content	2020
Hollywood	Art Dept. Researcher	Des. Matthew Flood Ferguson	Netflix	2020
Jane the Virgin (Season 5)	Art Dept. Assistant	Des. Nathan Ogilvie	CBS TV Studios	2019

LOCATION EXPERIENCE Los Angeles, CA | Las Vegas, NV | Cincinnati, OH | Philadelphia, PA

## EDUCATION Art Directors Guild: Production Design Initiative Program | 2018 American Film Institute Conservatory | MFA - Production Design | 2018 University of Cincinnati: College-Conservatory of Music | BFA - Stage Design | 2016

**SKILLS** Vectorworks, SketchUp, Layout, Podium, Shaderlight, Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Filemaker, Microsoft Office Suite, IOS Suite, Model Making, Hand Drafting, Scenic Painting, Set Construction, Props Fabrication, Visual Research

## **REFERENCES** Upon Request